
LEAGUE  STANDINGS 
     GOALS   GOALS 
TEAM WINS LOSSES TIES PTS.   FOR AGAINST 
Greenwood  14     2   0  42    52      12 
Middleburg  12     1   3  39    43        6 
Juniata  12     3   1  37    42      20 
West Snyder   9     5   2  29    30      18 
State College   5     5   6  21    24      16 
Newport   5   11   0  15    34      34 
East Juniata   4   10   2  14    32      26 
Lewistown   3   12   1  10    15      48 
Indian Valley   0   15   1    1      6      98 
 

LEADING SCORERS 
              TOTAL 

SCORERS  SCHOOL GOALS ASSISTS POINTS 
1.  Jamie Dreese Middleburg        11    11    33 
2.  Marisa Roush Greenwood        11      8    30 
3.  Belinda Price Juniata        12      6    30 
4.  Alyssa Yorks Juniata        10    10    30 
5.  Mandi Ewing  West Snyder        10    10    30 
6.  Kristy Brown Middleburg          9      8    26 
7.  Nikki Battiste Newport        12      2    26 
8.  Jessica Rigel West Snyder          9      7    25 
9.  Shannon Spease Greenwood        11      2    24 
10.  Nicole Kline Middleburg          9      6    24  
11.  Jenny Zimmerman Middleburg          6    10    22 
12.  Heather Good Newport          9      2    20 
13.  Nikki Arnold East Juniata          8      1    17 
14.  Angie Crissman Juniata          7      2    16 
15.  Jen Brofee  Greenwood          7      1    15 
16.  Jackie Sanderson Greenwood          4      6    14 
17.  Taryn Moser Lewistown          6      2    14 
18.  Katie Moir  State College        6      1    13 
 19.  Neenah Glenn Juniata          4      5    
13  
 

LEADING KEEPERS 
(LISTED BY GOALS GIVEN UP) 

      SHUTOUTS/ 
     GOALS COMBINED 
KEEPER  SCHOOL GAMES SAVES GIVEN UP SHUTOUTS * 
1.  Kanda Kratzer Middleburg   16    37      6     10/0 
2.  Mandy Moyer  Juniata   16    43      8       0/5 



3.  Lauri Long  Greenwood   16    55    12       6/2 
     Becca Gobeille Juniata   16    57    12       0/5 
4.  Bobbie Bailey West Snyder   16  106    15       6/0 
5.  Bethany Canner State College   16  148    16       6/1 
 
*  A combined shutout refers to a game where more than one keeper played in the 
game and the team recorded a shutout. 
 

TEAM RECORDS 
 
MOST SHUTOUTS:  MIDDLEBURG--10. 
 
MOST GOALS IN A GAME:  EAST JUNIATA--11. 
 
MOST PLAYERS SCORING AT LEAST ONE GOAL:  GREENWOOD--13. 
 
MOST PLAYERS HAVING AT LEAST ONE ASSIST:   
    EAST JUNIATA &  JUNIATA--11.   
MOST TIMES SHUT OUT:  INDIAN VALLEY--12. 
 

INDIVIDUAL RECORDS 
 
MOST GOALS IN A GAME:  NIKKI ARNOLD--East Juniata--5. 
 
MOST ASSISTS IN A GAME:  MANDI EWING--West Snyder--4. 
 
MOST ASSISTS IN A SEASON:  JAMIE DREESE--Middleburg--11. 
 
 
 
 
MOST SAVES IN A GAME:  AMANDA RENNINGER--Indian Valley--33. 
 
MOST SAVES IN A SEASON:  AMANDA RENNINGER--Indian Valley--202. 
 
MOST LEAGUE GAMES IN WHICH A PLAYER SCORED:   
    NIKKI BATTISTE--Newport--9. 
 
MOST LEAGUE GAMES IN WHICH A PLAYER ASSISTED:   
 JAMIE DREESE & JENNY ZIMMERMAN--Middleburg--9. 
 
     

JUNIOR VARSITY RECORDS 
 
TEAM  WINS LOSSES  TIES  POINTS 
Juniata   12       0    4      40 
Greenwood   12       2    2      38 



East Juniata     9       2    5      32 
Middleburg     8       4    4      28 
Newport     5       8    3      18 
West Snyder     5 *      8    2      17 
Lewistown     3 *      8    4      13 
State College     3     10    3      12 
Indian Valley     1     15    0        3 
 
*  Game was not played. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
FIRST TEAM STRIKERS 

Shannon Spease    Greenwood  Freshman 
Alyssa Yorks    Juniata   Junior 
Marisa Roush    Greenwood  Junior 
Kristy Brown    Middleburg  Junior 
Jamie Dreese    Middleburg  Junior 
 

FIRST TEAM MID-FIELDERS 
Abby Shenk    East Juniata  Senior 
Jackie Sanderson   Greenwood  Junior 
Nicole Kline    Middleburg  Senior 
Jenny Zimmerman   Middleburg  Junior 
 
 

FIRST TEAM BACKS 
Kristy Romaine    State College  Senior 
Sabrina Boop    East Juniata  Junior 
Jamie Weikel    Middleburg  Senior 
Carrie Shea    Greenwood  Senior 



 
FIRST TEAM KEEPER 

Bethany Canner    State College  Senior 
 

SECOND TEAM STRIKERS 
Belinda Price    Juniata   Junior 
Mandi Ewing    West Snyder  Sophomore 
Jessica Rigel    West Snyder  Senior 
Nikki Battiste    Newport   Freshman 
Heather Weikel    Middleburg  Sophomore 
Jen Brofee    Greenwood  Sophomore 
 
 
 
 
 
 

SECOND TEAM MID-FIELDERS 
Ann Cramer    Newport    Sophomore 
Krista Engle    Greenwood   Sophomore 
Sarah Laubscher   State College   Senior 
Laura Bassitt    West Snyder   Senior 
 

SECOND TEAM BACKS 
Kelly Weader    West Snyder   Sophomore 
Brandy Zimmerman   Juniata     Senior 
Billie Mitchell    Newport    Senior 
Jackie Kratzer    Greenwood   Sophomore 
 

SECOND TEAM KEEPER 
Bobbi Bailey    West Snyder  Junior 
 
 

MOST VALUABLE PLAYER 
 
CARRIE SHEA    GREENWOOD  SENIOR 
 


